
 

 
School 

Student Information Data 

Manager/Registrar 

 

Email 

 
Phone 

 
Principal 

Elementary School 

Butner-Stem Elementary Danielle Satterfield satterfieldd@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-2808 Charmain Day-Heggie 

 School Phone #  (919) 575-6947  
C.G. Credle Elementary Gina Morris morrisg@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 693-9191 Brenda Williamson 

Creedmoor Elementary Raquel Harris harrisr@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-2313 Latisa McKnight 

Mt. Energy Elementary Lori Parrott parrottl@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-2808 Ashley Currin 

 School Phone #  (919) 529-0586  
Stovall-Shaw Elementary Ashleigh McRae mcraea1@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 693-3478 Teresa McGhee 

Tar River Elementary Amy Lue luea@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-2767 Tim Bobay 

West Oxford Elementary Shernicka Roberts robertss@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 690-2319 Bethany Bonnemere 

 School Phone #  (919) 693-9161  
Wilton Elementary Kathy Watkins watkinskr@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-0033 Kristin Wilson 

Middle School 

Butner-Stem Middle Danielle Satterfield satterfieldd@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-2808 Ashley Clark 

 School Phone #  (919) 575-9429  
G.C. Hawley Middle Lori Parrott parrottl@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-2808 Kerry Chisnall 

 School Phone #  (919) 528-0091  
Granville Academy/GO Trina Ellis ellist@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 603-5496 Tinisha Wharton 

Northern Granville Middle Edna Marrow marrowe@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 690-2319 Blondina Small 

 School Phone #  (919) 693-1483  
Phoenix Academy Margaret McAden mcadenm@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 690-2300 Anthony Dickens 

High School 

Granville Academy/GO Trina Ellis ellist@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 603-5496 Tinisha Wharton 

Granville Central High Kelly Keith keithkw@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-5530 Janita Allen 

Granville Early College High Robin Endicott endicottr@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-5583 Jackie Harris 

J.F. Webb High Renee Gooch goochrr@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 693-2521 Michael Fuga 

Phoenix Academy Margaret McAden mcadenm@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 690-2300 Anthony Dickens 

South Granville High Jeannine Barbour barbourfj@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 528-5533 Kevin Ferrell 

Central Office IP Extension  Phone  
Lori A. Ward 101217 wardl@gcs.k12.nc.us (919) 690-2339  
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